2-Wire
Serial EEPROM
64K (8192 x 8)
AT24C64B
3350E–SEEPR–9/07
2-Wire, 32K
Serial E2PROM
Features

3. Available in waffle pack and wafer form; order as SL788 for inkless wafer form. Bumped die available upon request. Please
contact Serial Marketing.
AT24C64B Ordering Information(1)
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
AT24C64BN-10SU-2.7(2)
AT24C64BN-10SU-1.8(2)
AT24C64B-10TU-2.7(2)
AT24C64B-10TU-1.8(2)
8S1
8S1
8A2
8A2
Lead-free/Halogen-free
Industrial Temperature
(-40°C to 85°C)
AT24C64B-W1.8-11(3) Die Sale
Industrial Temperature
(-40°C to 85°C)
Package Type
8S1 8-lead, 0.150” Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (JEDEC SOIC)